July 2012
MEDALLION
TRANSFERS

Stock Transfers

Medallion Classification

Prices

Prices

Notes

Independent accessible

N/A

N/A

Independent alternative fuel

N/A

N/A

Independent unrestricted

$710,000.00
$710,000.00
$710,000.00
$705,000.00
$705,000.00
$705,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$696,500.00
$350,000.00
$350,000.00
$332,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

50 percent
50 percent
50 percent

$355,000.00
$176,250.00
$70,400.00

50%
25%
10%

Corporate accessible

N/A

N/A

Corporate alternative fuel

N/A

N/A

Corporate unrestricted

$2,000,000.00

2 medallions

$3,425,000.00

5 medallons

$2,000,000.00

2 medallions

$0.00

2 medallions




