July 2012
MEDALLION
TRANSFERS

Medallion Classification	Asset Sales		Stock Transfers	
	Prices	Notes	Prices	Notes
ndependent accessible	N/A		N/A	
ndependent alternative fuel	N/A		N/A	
Independent unrestricted	\$710,000.00		\$355,000.00	50%
	\$710,000.00		\$176,250.00	25%
	\$710,000.00		\$70,400.00	10%
	\$705,000.00			
	\$705,000.00			
	\$705,000.00			
	\$700,000.00			
	\$700,000.00			
	\$696,500.00			
	\$350,000.00	50 percent		
	\$350,000.00	50 percent		
	\$332,500.00	50 percent		
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
Corporate accessible	N/A		N/A	
Corporate alternative fuel	N/A		N/A	
Corporate unrestricted	\$2,000,000.00	2 medallions	\$3,425,000.00	5 medallor
	\$2,000,000.00	2 medallions	\$0.00	2 medallion